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Entity#: 1387004

Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Original Filing Date: 05/09/2003

Location:

Business Name: M/ HOMES OF CENTRAL OHIO, LLC
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/19/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC LLC - ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
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Date of Filing
05/09/2003
07/31/2003
12/24/2007
12/24/2007
04/23/2008
03/31/2017
04/17/2017
06/25/2018
11/13/2020
04/18/2022
05/04/2023

Document ID

200313200608
200321300710
200736000024
200736000642
200811500772
201710302962
201710702872
201817700630
202031802360
202210801594

202312500558
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AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS 01/19/2024 202401901494

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 1st of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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