

Tue Jul 01 2025

Entity#:	1387004	
Filing Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
Original Filing Date:	05/09/2003	
Location:		
Business Name:	M/I HOMES OF CENTRAL OHIO, LLC	
Status:	Active	
Exp. Date:	-	

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400 COLUMBUS OH 43215 01/19/2024 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC LLC - ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	05/09/2003	200313200608
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2003	200321300710
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	12/24/2007	200736000024
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	12/24/2007	200736000642
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	04/23/2008	200811500772
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	03/31/2017	201710302962
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	04/17/2017	201710702872
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	06/25/2018	201817700630
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS	11/13/2020	202031802360
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	04/18/2022	202210801594
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	05/04/2023	202312500558



Tue Jul 01 2025

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS

01/19/2024

202401901494

